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Kerala

Training Schedule 2017

Standard
ISO 14001
I1SO 14001
ISO 9001
1SO 9001
ISO 22301
OHSAS 18001
ISO 27001
ISO 22000
ISO 9001
CRISP
HACCP
FSSC

PAS 96

Standard

Course

Lead Auditor
Transition

Lead Auditor
Transition

Lead Auditor
Lead Auditor
Lead Auditor
CLIP Professional
CLIP Professional
CLIP Professional
Implementation
Awareness

Food Defence

08-12
12-13
15-19
19-20
15-19
22-26
22-26
22-26
08-12
15-19
26-27
26

19

Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel The Dunes, Cochin
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin

Hotel Maurya Rajadhani, Trivandrum

Hotel The Mercy, Cochin
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel The Dunes, Cochin
Hotel The Dunes, Cochin
Hotel The Mercy, Cochin
Hotel The Dunes, Cochin

ISO 9001

ISO 9001
OHSAS 18001
ISO 9001

ISO 270001
1ISO 14001
ISO 39001
HACCP

PAS 96

I1SO 22000

Lead Auditor
Transition

Lead Auditor
Awareness
Lead Auditor
Lead Auditor
Lead Auditor
Implementation
Food Defense
Lead Auditor

5-9
9-10
19-23
23
27-01
12-16
19-23
27-29
16-Jan
12-16

Hotel Abad Plaza Cochin
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel The Dunes, Cochin
Hotel The Dunes, Cochin
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin



Standard
1SO 9001
ISO 9001
1SO 9001
I1SO 14001
OHSAS 18001
ISO 27001
ISO 22000
1ISO 22000
PAS 96
I1SO 9001

Standard

Course

Lead Auditor
Transition
Awareness

Lead Auditor
Lead Auditor
Lead Auditor
Awareness

CLIP Professional
Food Defence
CLIP Professional

Course

Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel The Mercy, Cochin
Hotel The Mercy, Cochin
Hotel The Dunes, Cochin
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin

I1SO 22000
I1SO 9001

ISO 9001
OHSAS 18001
1ISO 14001
I1SO 14001
ISO 27001
Six Sigma
PAS 96
HACCP

Standard

Lead Auditor
Lead Auditor
Internal Auditor
Lead Auditor
Lead Auditor
Transition

CLIP Professional
Green Belt

Food Defence
Implementation

Course

1-5
7-11
1-12
14-18
21-25
25-26
8-12
4-18
24
21-23

September

Date

Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel The Mercy, Cochin
Hotel The Dunes, Cochin
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel Maurya Rajadhani, Trivandrum
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin

ISO 9001
ISO 9001
I1SO 14001
ISO 9001
OHSAS 18001
I1SO 27001
ISO 9001
I1SO 14001
ISO 22000
PAS 96
I1SO 22000

Lead Auditor
Transition
Transition
Awareness
Lead Auditor
Lead Auditor
Lead Auditor
Lead Auditor
Lead Auditor
Food Defense
Awareness

Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel The Mercy, Cochin
Hotel The Dunes, Cochin
Hotel The Dunes, Cochin
Hotel Maurya Rajadhani, Trivandrum
Hotel Maurya Rajadhani, Trivandrum
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel The Mercy, Cochin
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel The Mercy, Cochin



Standard
I1SO 9001

I1SO 9001

1SO 14001
OHSAS 18001
ISO 27001
CSA STAR
HACCP

I1SO 14001
IMS

PAS 96

ISO 50001

SENTET
ISO 22000
FSSC

1SO 9001

I1SO 9001

1SO 9001
OHSAS 18001
ISO 27001
I1SO 14001
I1SO 22301
PAS 96

1SO 13485
1ISO 22000

Standard
I1SO 9001

I1SO 9001

1SO 9001
OHSAS 18001
I1SO 27001
I1SO 14001
I1SO 9001

ISO 50001
1SO 14001
ISO 22000
ISO 27001
1ISO 22000
PAS S6

Course
Lead Auditor
Transition

Lead Auditor
Lead Auditor
Lead Auditor
Auditor
Implementation
Transition
Implementation
Food Defence
Lead Auditor

Lead Auditor
Awareness
Lead Auditor
Transition
Internal Auditor
Lead Auditor
Lead Auditor
Lead Auditor
Lead Auditor
Food Defense
Lead Auditor
CLIP Professional

Course
Lead Auditor
Transition
Awareness

Lead Auditor
Lead Auditor
Lead Auditor
Lead Auditor
Lead Auditor
Transition

Lead Auditor
CLIP Professional
Awareness

Food Defence

October

Date
3-7
13-14
23-27
9-13
23-27
26-27
25-27
27-28
13-14
24
23-27

November

Date
6-10
10
13-17
17-18
24-25
20-24
27-1
27-1
20-24
27
13-17
20-24

December

Date

Hotel The Dunes, Cochin
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel The Mercy, Cochin
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin

Hotel Maurya Rajadhani, Trivandrum

Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel The Mercy, Cochin
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel The Dunes, Cochin

Hotel The Mercy, Cochin
Hotel The Mercy, Cochin
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel The Dunes, Cochin
Hotel The Dunes, Cochin

Hotel Maurya Rajadhani, Trivandrum

Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin

Hotel Maurya Rajadhani, Trivandrum

Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel The Dunes, Cochin
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin

Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel The Dunes, Cochin
Hotel The Dunes, Cochin
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
Hotel Mercy, Cochin

Hotel Maurya Rajadhani, Trivandrum

Hotel Mercy, Cochin
Hotel Abad Plaza, Cochin
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